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'< FU.II@PEEDWAY HBEWHRR Weather :Sunny/Cloudy
Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Car Best Ti L. G Ave.
est Time ap ap km/h
1 69 YE9IKN vEYY 2'15.544 28 121.192
2 70 PLU-@F54557°3Y 93773V 2'17.318 25 1.774 1.774 119.626
3 7 [T 7=FNC o—FA4— 2'17.670 20 2.126 0.352 119.320
4 74 £ nHGR86 GR86 2'18.454 16 2910 0.784 118.644
5 72 £ Mm435i 435i 2'19.126 24 3.582 0.672 118.071
6 102 aA'yh C8R aA'yh C8R 2'19.615 23 4.071 0.489 117.658
7 76 BRTC BRZ 2'19.886 27 4,342 0.271 117.430
8 75 86 +3486 2'21.677 21 6.133 1.791 115.945
9 77 SY NDA-}R4— o—FA4— 2'22.277 27 6.733 0.600 115.456
10 105 yyyy400R ANAF4Y 2'25.188 20 9.644 2911 113.142
11 68 ISF ISF 2'25.416 22 9.872 0.228 112.964
12 80 EZ33nisumo 717LT -2 2'42.011 17 26.467 16.595 101.393
13 73 BMW135 135i 2'43.133 8 27589 1.122 100.696

Entry :96 Start :13




